- Robot cells (pick and place, inspection, testing, welding, etc)
- Palletizers / depalletizers
- Open machinery, process lines
- Automated Guided Vehicles (AGV)
- Automated Guided Carts (AGC)
- Mobile Industrial Robots
APPLICATIONS
• Dimensions (w,d,h): 102 , 112.5, 152 mm

NOTES
Main cable is needed for power supply and inputs/outputs
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.
SLS-B5 LASER SENTINEL Standalone Base 5.5m 3 zone sets 958001100
ACCESSORIES
Laser Sentinel
SLS-B5 ORDER NUMBER
BRACKETS
Complete bracket system SLS-BRACKET-A 95ASE2920
Pitch regulation bracket system SLS-BRACKET-B 95ASE2930
Head protective bracket SLS-BRACKET-C  95ASE2940
SAFETY UNITS
Safety Unit SE-SR2 95ASE2270
OTHERS
Liquid cleaner in spray bottle ( 1 lt ) SLS-CLEANER 95ASE2990
Cleaning cloth ( 22 cm x 22 cm ), 100 pcs. SLS-CLOTH 95ASE3000
PR
EL
IM
IN